
Suggested Use: Take 2-4 pumps at a
time twice daily. Hold in mouth for 30
seconds before swallowing. Best taken on
an empty stomach. Use within 60 days after
opening. Store at room temperature.

Quicksilver Delivery Systems™
is the industry�leading phospholipid
encapsulation system—providing rapid 
uptake and unparalleled bioavailability.
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Serving Size:  5 grams (1 tsp)
Servings per container: 30

USP Sodium Bentonite Clay

Activated Charcoal

Chitosan
BiAloe® Aloe Vera

IMD

Other Ingredients: Fibergum™ Bio
 

980 mg

Amount
Per Serving

% Daily
Value

980 mg

386 mg

103 mg

51mg

ULTRA BINDER
UNIVERSAL TOXIN
BINDER

Fibergum™ Bio 2500 mg


